:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
11075028

Feb 16, 2025 - 16:48 (UTC)

In epoch 346,094 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 566209 - 0.063886443 ETH®
171.74 USD

2 566210 - 0.064053863 ETH®
172.19 USD

3 566211 - 0.019108224 ETH®
51.36 USD

4 566212 - 0.019107467 ETH®
51.36 USD

S 566213 - 0.019131502 ETH®
51.43 USD

6 566214 - 0.018809451 ETH®
50.56 USD

7 566216 - 0.019069998 ETH®
51.26 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/11075028
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/346094
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/566209
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/566210
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/566211
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/566212
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/566213
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/566214
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/566216

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

966217

5966218

566219

966222

966224

966225

566228

Validator Id

363663

Amount

- 0.019022124
51.13 USD

- 0.019069657
51.26 USD

- 0.018929081
50.88 USD

- 0.019065806
51.25 USD

- 0.018949926
50.94 USD

- 0.018889536
50.77 USD

- 0.019097059
51.33 USD

- 0.019143684
51.46 USD

- 0.019259494
51.77 USD

Amount

+ 0.045711877
122.88 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/566217
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/566218
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/566219
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/566220
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/566222
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/566223
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/566224
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/566225
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/566228
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/363663

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



