

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-03-03 19:19 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>11075028</u>
DATE & TIME	Feb 16, 2025 · 16:48 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>346,094</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>566209</u>	- 0.063886443 ETH ⊘ 171.74 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>566210</u>	- 0.064053863 ETH ↔ 172.19 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>566211</u>	- 0.019108224 ETH ⊘ 51.36 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>566212</u>	- 0.019107467 ETH 🐼 51.36 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>566213</u>	- 0.019131502 ETH ↔ 51.43 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>566214</u>	- 0.018809451 ETH 📀 50.56 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>566216</u>	- 0.019069998 ETH ⊘ 51.26 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>566217</u>	- 0.019022124 ETH 🐼 51.13 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>566218</u>	- 0.019069657 ETH ⊘ 51.26 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>566219</u>	- 0.018929081 ETH ③ 50.88 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>566220</u>	- 0.019065806 ETH ③ 51.25 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>566222</u>	- 0.018949926 ETH ③ 50.94 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>566223</u>	- 0.018889536 ETH ⊘ 50.77 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>566224</u>	- 0.019097059 ETH ③ 51.33 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>566225</u>	- 0.019143684 ETH ③ 51.46 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>566228</u>	- 0.019259494 ETH 🐼 51.77 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	363663	+ 0.045711877 ETH 🔗
		122.88 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.